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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 13 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
09/11/2024 - 16:30 Results
BR_25m 15:55.33 Pisane Alisée ENW Otopeni (ROU) 08/12/2023

Rank YB Inschr. Time

1. Hanquet Lucie 03 CNA BEL 15:56.58 16:15.83
100m: 1:01.91 1:01.91 500m: 5:22.48 1:05.05 900m: 9:44.37 1:05.66 1300m: 14:06.63 1:05.69
200m: 2:06.47 1:04.56 600m: 6:27.65 1:05.17 1000m: 10:49.74 1:05.37 1400m: 15:12.13 1:05.50
300m: 3:12.20 1:05.73 700m: 7:33.08 1:05.43 1100m: 11:55.36 1:05.62 1500m: 16:15.83 1:03.70
400m: 4:17.43 1:05.23 800m: 8:38.71 1:05.63 1200m: 13:00.94 1:05.58

2. Vanderlinden Siri 09 LAQUA BEL 16:46.85 16:53.61
100m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 500m: 5:30.47 1:07.59 900m: 10:04.33 1:08.46 1300m: 14:38.45 1:08.62
200m: 2:08.43 1:06.14 600m: 6:38.48 1:08.01 1000m: 11:12.54 1:08.21 1400m: 15:46.84 1:08.39
300m: 3:15.40 1:06.97 700m: 7:47.15 1:08.67 1100m: 12:20.97 1:08.43 1500m: 16:53.61 1:06.77
400m: 4:22.88 1:07.48 800m: 8:55.87 1:08.72 1200m: 13:29.83 1:08.86

3. Decraene Sioban 07 DM BEL 17:36.73 17:14.76
100m: 1:05.22 1:05.22 500m: 5:39.91 1:09.30 900m: 10:17.44 1:09.50 1300m: 14:56.32 1:09.69
200m: 2:13.42 1:08.20 600m: 6:48.88 1:08.97 1000m: 11:27.25 1:09.81 1400m: 16:06.75 1:10.43
300m: 3:22.31 1:08.89 700m: 7:58.23 1:09.35 1100m: 12:36.96 1:09.71 1500m: 17:14.76 1:08.01
400m: 4:30.61 1:08.30 800m: 9:07.94 1:09.71 1200m: 13:46.63 1:09.67

4. Pugenger Marine 08 ENLN BEL 17:59.85 17:31.81
100m: 1:04.87 1:04.87 500m: 5:45.33 1:10.64 900m: 10:30.15 1:11.82 1300m: 15:14.28 1:11.25
200m: 2:14.31 1:09.44 600m: 6:56.25 1:10.92 1000m: 11:41.00 1:10.85 1400m: 16:24.43 1:10.15
300m: 3:24.27 1:09.96 700m: 8:07.40 1:11.15 1100m: 12:52.32 1:11.32 1500m: 17:31.81 1:07.38
400m: 4:34.69 1:10.42 800m: 9:18.33 1:10.93 1200m: 14:03.03 1:10.71

5. Graham Jil 06 LAQUA BEL 17:36.13 17:34.69
100m: 1:05.79 1:05.79 500m: 5:47.86 1:10.07 900m: 10:30.05 1:09.47 1300m: 15:14.83 1:11.52
200m: 2:16.11 1:10.32 600m: 6:59.06 1:11.20 1000m: 11:40.94 1:10.89 1400m: 16:25.20 1:10.37
300m: 3:26.66 1:10.55 700m: 8:09.89 1:10.83 1100m: 12:52.55 1:11.61 1500m: 17:34.69 1:09.49
400m: 4:37.79 1:11.13 800m: 9:20.58 1:10.69 1200m: 14:03.31 1:10.76

6. De Becker Aurore 07 DM BEL 18:32.29 17:40.41
100m: 1:06.90 1:06.90 500m: 5:49.18 1:10.68 900m: 10:33.22 1:11.27 1300m: 15:18.00 1:11.14
200m: 2:17.24 1:10.34 600m: 6:59.87 1:10.69 1000m: 11:44.50 1:11.28 1400m: 16:29.78 1:11.78
300m: 3:27.56 1:10.32 700m: 8:10.62 1:10.75 1100m: 12:55.51 1:11.01 1500m: 17:40.41 1:10.63
400m: 4:38.50 1:10.94 800m: 9:21.95 1:11.33 1200m: 14:06.86 1:11.35

7. Mertens Helena 09 SHARK BEL 18:45.28 17:52.27
100m: 1:05.62 1:05.62 500m: 5:51.59 1:12.19 900m: 10:41.46 1:12.79 1300m: 15:30.91 1:12.08
200m: 2:16.48 1:10.86 600m: 7:03.57 1:11.98 1000m: 11:54.10 1:12.64 1400m: 16:42.49 1:11.58
300m: 3:27.68 1:11.20 700m: 8:16.00 1:12.43 1100m: 13:06.33 1:12.23 1500m: 17:52.27 1:09.78
400m: 4:39.40 1:11.72 800m: 9:28.67 1:12.67 1200m: 14:18.83 1:12.50

8. Joppe Shanna 06 ZOLA NED 19:28.43 20:13.84
100m: 1:12.70 1:12.70 500m: 6:35.69 1:22.12 900m: 12:03.99 1:21.96 1300m: 17:35.36 1:22.53
200m: 2:31.85 1:19.15 600m: 7:57.28 1:21.59 1000m: 13:26.86 1:22.87 1400m: 18:56.23 1:20.87
300m: 3:52.29 1:20.44 700m: 9:19.75 1:22.47 1100m: 14:49.77 1:22.91 1500m: 20:13.84 1:17.61
400m: 5:13.57 1:21.28 800m: 10:42.03 1:22.28 1200m: 16:12.83 1:23.06
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 1 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
09/11/2024 - 16:50 Results Finals
BR_25m 50.44 Heersbrandt François WN Szczecin (POL) 09/12/2011

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

Final A
1. Edl Lukas 06 AUT WEL 50.92 23.51 27.41
2. Gemov Ondrej 99 CZE CZE 52.67 24.34 28.33
3. Verreth Noah 05 BEL MEGA 52.91 24.88 28.03
4. Hebb Xander 03 BEL ROSC 54.65 25.73 28.92
5. Baeckelmans Jarne 00 BEL RSCM 55.10 25.47 29.63
6. Waerniers Bere 08 BEL TZT 55.20 25.35 29.85
7. Du Bois De Vroylande H.06 BEL CNSW 55.46 25.66 29.80
8. Vandamme Hugo 03 BEL DM 55.63 25.74 29.89

Final B
9. Mees Ruben 06 BEL SCZ 55.69 25.43 30.26

10. Van Hooydonck Vincent 07 BEL BRABO 55.84 26.10 29.74
11. Vansieleghem Killian 05 BEL BZK 56.17 26.26 29.91
12. Kindt Levi 07 BEL TZT 56.54 25.97 30.57
13. De Swerdt Niels 07 BEL TRUST 56.57 26.02 30.55
14. Geuens Lars 03 BEL LAQUA 56.75 26.24 30.51
15. Leirs Bavo 06 BEL HZA 56.99 26.97 30.02
16. Thiebaut Noah 08 BEL STZ 57.14 26.86 30.28
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 2 Women, 200m Medley Open
09/11/2024 - 17:00 Results Finals
BR_25m 2:09.27 Buys Kimberly BRABO Istanbul (TUR) 10/12/2009

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. Delcommune Zinke 05 KAZS BEL 2:14.97 735 29.76 34.45 38.96 31.80
2. Zeller Pauline 07 NOC BEL 2:16.07 718 28.98 35.04 40.07 31.98
3. De Bont Sam 08 TSZ BEL 2:17.74 692 30.13 36.68 39.66 31.27
4. Van Speybroeck Bo 04 ZORO BEL 2:17.87 690 30.28 34.88 40.54 32.17
5. Rinchon Rachel 08 ENLN BEL 2:19.80 662 29.57 35.20 42.10 32.93
6. Vachaudez Ella 09 ENLN BEL 2:19.86 661 30.73 35.54 40.40 33.19
7. Bussels Fleur 08 DMB BEL 2:20.35 654 29.82 34.80 43.51 32.22
8. Labasse Clemence 07 ESN BEL 2:26.15 579 30.28 36.63 44.86 34.38

Final B
9. Vervloet Zoe 10 GZVN BEL 2:22.58 624 31.50 36.34 41.57 33.17

10. Van Gysel Maite 08 MEGA BEL 2:24.17 603 31.36 36.67 42.55 33.59
11. Konings Ylva 07 HZS BEL 2:24.58 598 31.27 36.78 42.82 33.71
12. Vandepoorte Pauline 06 FAST BEL 2:24.64 598 31.74 38.41 40.75 33.74
13. Ciobanu Anastasia 09 DDAT BEL 2:25.20 591 31.39 37.78 42.78 33.25
14. Lhoir Eloise 10 AQUABLA BEL 2:25.34 589 30.93 38.18 42.82 33.41
15. Loones Thuline 00 MEGA BEL 2:25.63 585 31.42 36.63 44.01 33.57
16. Colinet Manon 07 CNSW BEL 2:25.64 585 32.50 38.55 40.46 34.13
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 3 Men, 400m Medley Open
09/11/2024 - 17:19 Results Finals
BR_25m 4:10.28 Hendrickx Lander BEST Edinburgh (GBR) 13/12/2015

Rank YB Inschr. Time

Final A
1. Bursa Jakub 03 PKLBC CZE 4:21.97 4:10.27

50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:31.95 33.38 250m: 2:38.25 34.15 350m: 3:42.01 28.92
100m: 58.57 31.59 200m: 2:04.10 32.15 300m: 3:13.09 34.84 400m: 4:10.27 28.26

2. Judickij Michal 04 BOH CZE 4:18.31 4:14.67
50m: 26.81 26.81 150m: 1:30.43 32.52 250m: 2:37.49 34.83 350m: 3:44.65 30.93

100m: 57.91 31.10 200m: 2:02.66 32.23 300m: 3:13.72 36.23 400m: 4:14.67 30.02

3. Vanhuys Logan 97 DM BEL 4:26.59 4:16.43
50m: 27.10 27.10 150m: 1:31.61 33.29 250m: 2:40.92 35.38 350m: 3:47.25 29.88

100m: 58.32 31.22 200m: 2:05.54 33.93 300m: 3:17.37 36.45 400m: 4:16.43 29.18

4. Vanhecke Raphael 06 LGN BEL 4:26.26 4:17.27
50m: 26.90 26.90 150m: 1:31.79 32.85 250m: 2:40.45 36.14 350m: 3:48.01 30.64

100m: 58.94 32.04 200m: 2:04.31 32.52 300m: 3:17.37 36.92 400m: 4:17.27 29.26

5. Laviolette Simon 08 SCR BEL 4:26.92 4:21.43
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:34.69 33.52 250m: 2:44.65 36.95 350m: 3:51.68 30.25

100m: 1:01.17 32.93 200m: 2:07.70 33.01 300m: 3:21.43 36.78 400m: 4:21.43 29.75

6. Buttarelli Claudio 09 SCR BEL 4:29.04 4:26.36
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:36.68 35.03 250m: 2:49.08 38.06 350m: 3:57.21 29.81

100m: 1:01.65 32.56 200m: 2:11.02 34.34 300m: 3:27.40 38.32 400m: 4:26.36 29.15

7. Lecocq Justin 08 LGN BEL 4:32.95 4:27.80
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:35.24 34.29 250m: 2:47.26 38.69 350m: 3:58.02 31.37

100m: 1:00.95 32.73 200m: 2:08.57 33.33 300m: 3:26.65 39.39 400m: 4:27.80 29.78

8. Van Humbeeck Sean 05 BZK BEL 4:32.60 4:35.23
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:40.55 37.30 250m: 2:54.97 37.53 350m: 4:04.33 31.41

100m: 1:03.25 34.32 200m: 2:17.44 36.89 300m: 3:32.92 37.95 400m: 4:35.23 30.90

Final B
9. De Meyer Niels 02 BRABO BEL 4:33.13 4:30.70

50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:36.39 35.77 250m: 2:49.61 38.53 350m: 4:01.27 32.28
100m: 1:00.62 32.68 200m: 2:11.08 34.69 300m: 3:28.99 39.38 400m: 4:30.70 29.43

10. Bennani Walid 07 HN BEL 4:34.25 4:32.27
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:36.47 35.39 250m: 2:50.43 39.30 350m: 4:01.98 32.63

100m: 1:01.08 32.92 200m: 2:11.13 34.66 300m: 3:29.35 38.92 400m: 4:32.27 30.29

11. Dal Thomas 97 DM BEL 4:34.19 4:33.46
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:37.43 35.07 250m: 2:49.70 37.08 350m: 4:01.77 33.39

100m: 1:02.36 33.51 200m: 2:12.62 35.19 300m: 3:28.38 38.68 400m: 4:33.46 31.69

12. Hessens Tristan 07 MOSANBEL 4:39.41 4:37.20
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:40.85 35.39 250m: 2:54.78 39.40 350m: 4:06.37 32.24

100m: 1:05.46 35.14 200m: 2:15.38 34.53 300m: 3:34.13 39.35 400m: 4:37.20 30.83

13. Metzemakers Noa 06 BRABO BEL 4:43.70 4:42.94
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:44.65 38.87 250m: 2:59.77 38.37 350m: 4:12.21 33.38

100m: 1:05.78 36.19 200m: 2:21.40 36.75 300m: 3:38.83 39.06 400m: 4:42.94 30.73

14. Zeimes Elric 07 ESN BEL 4:45.37 4:43.92
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:40.45 36.52 250m: 2:57.13 39.91 350m: 4:12.63 33.70

100m: 1:03.93 34.33 200m: 2:17.22 36.77 300m: 3:38.93 41.80 400m: 4:43.92 31.29
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 3, Men, 400m Medley, Final, Open

Rank YB Inschr. Time

15. Francois Wout 07 TZT BEL 4:48.72 4:44.88
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:43.23 38.15 250m: 2:59.52 40.27 350m: 4:13.51 33.92

100m: 1:05.08 35.22 200m: 2:19.25 36.02 300m: 3:39.59 40.07 400m: 4:44.88 31.37

16. Haesen Adriaan 07 RSCM BEL 4:46.90 4:45.51
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:42.43 37.36 250m: 2:59.07 40.76 350m: 4:14.50 33.20

100m: 1:05.07 35.52 200m: 2:18.31 35.88 300m: 3:41.30 42.23 400m: 4:45.51 31.01
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 4 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
09/11/2024 - 17:35 Results Finals
BR_25m 1:54.82 Dumont Valentine NOC Barcelona (ESP) 20/12/2023

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. Henveaux Camille 06 LGN BEL 1:58.54 805 28.19 29.78 30.27 30.30
2. Rolman Angelina 07 NED NED 1:59.41 788 28.70 30.43 30.01 30.27
3. Vanhauwaert Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 1:59.64 783 28.09 30.53 30.78 30.24
4. Enkner Johanna 00 ASVLI AUT 2:00.07 775 28.59 30.66 30.79 30.03
5. Vanderlinden Siri 09 LAQUA BEL 2:00.98 758 28.49 30.65 31.50 30.34
6. Metzemakers Lea 09 BRABO BEL 2:02.18 735 29.05 30.98 31.78 30.37
7. Michiels Nore 08 TSZ BEL 2:02.20 735 28.34 31.20 31.80 30.86
8. Ravelingien Lana 03 BRABO BEL 2:03.03 720 28.66 31.08 31.48 31.81

Final B
9. Hollebosch Noa 07 MEGA BEL 2:03.43 713 28.36 31.62 31.72 31.73

10. Cornelissen Anais 07 BRABO BEL 2:05.19 684 28.77 31.53 32.55 32.34
11. Despeghel Laurann 07 BZK BEL 2:05.47 679 28.65 31.87 32.65 32.30
12. Cavadini Caroline 90 CNBA BEL 2:06.37 665 29.23 31.33 32.89 32.92
13. Dewaelheyns Niene 07 TRUST BEL 2:07.08 654 28.85 31.99 33.14 33.10
14. Gries Laure 04 CNSW BEL 2:07.33 650 29.95 32.26 32.68 32.44
15. Wolf Bayot Alix 07 ENLN BEL 2:07.57 646 29.45 32.17 32.89 33.06
16. Van Gysel Maite 08 MEGA BEL 2:08.35 634 29.45 32.39 33.94 32.57
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
09/11/2024 - 17:51 Results Finals
BR_25m 57.71 Caerts Basten DBT Moscow (RUS) 03/08/2017

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

Final A
1. Reitshammer Bernhard 94 AUT ASVLI 58.28 27.14 31.14
2. Netrh Vojtech 02 CZE CZE 58.98 27.72 31.26
3. Grondel Charles 02 BEL TRUST 59.83 27.83 32.00
4. Hebb Xander 03 BEL ROSC 1:01.46 28.87 32.59
5. Mabbe Elian 04 BEL UZKZ 1:01.77 29.14 32.63
6. Baeten Lukas 07 BEL LAQUA 1:02.12 29.58 32.54
7. Deprez Lukas 06 BEL TRUST 1:02.65 29.40 33.25
8. Orban Olivier 02 BEL STW 1:03.49 30.07 33.42

Final B
9. Vranken Bartel 07 BEL DMB 1:02.49 29.53 32.96

10. Cleymans Torben 08 BEL STZ 1:03.16 29.48 33.68
11. Vanderhulst Midas 01 BEL TRUST 1:03.53 29.57 33.96
12. Soens Elias 06 BEL DMB 1:03.72 30.15 33.57
13. Wouters Cas 06 BEL BRABO 1:04.02 29.83 34.19
14. van Groenigen Karsten 08 BEL STZ 1:04.32 30.14 34.18
15. Weyts Milan 04 BEL BZK 1:04.65 29.82 34.83
16. Janssens Renzo 02 BEL BRABO 1:04.72 29.86 34.86
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 6 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
09/11/2024 - 17:59 Results Finals
BR_25m 2:18.49 Lecluyse Fanny DM Netanya (ISR) 06/12/2015

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. Horska Kristyna 97 CZE CZE 2:19.83 891 31.84 35.30 35.88 36.81
2. Brink Djanilla 06 NED NED 2:28.26 747 33.36 37.37 38.33 39.20
3. Delcommune Zinke 05 KAZS BEL 2:28.65 741 34.84 37.99 38.26 37.56
4. Geeroms Anke 00 TSZ BEL 2:31.91 695 33.66 38.19 39.57 40.49
5. Verstrepen Siel 03 DBT BEL 2:33.08 679 33.78 38.82 40.02 40.46
6. Gosuin Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 2:33.85 669 35.20 38.93 39.69 40.03
7. Colinet Manon 07 CNSW BEL 2:37.64 622 36.10 39.89 40.97 40.68
8. Vandepoorte Pauline 06 FAST BEL 2:38.10 616 36.37 40.20 41.78 39.75

Final B
9. Evens Noor 09 HZS BEL 2:36.05 641 34.48 39.16 40.47 41.94

10. D'Hooghe Katia 07 BRABO BEL 2:37.79 620 34.88 39.54 41.20 42.17
11. Fontaine Heloise 10 NOC BEL 2:38.04 617 36.76 40.08 40.16 41.04
12. Vertessen Fran 09 DBT BEL 2:39.28 603 35.34 40.58 41.66 41.70
13. Willaert Ayla 09 HOZT BEL 2:39.76 597 35.76 40.92 41.03 42.05
14. Vervloet Zoe 10 GZVN BEL 2:42.27 570 35.89 40.84 42.53 43.01
15. Caes Oone 07 ZCT BEL 2:44.03 552 36.88 41.31 42.89 42.95

Depierreux Eleonore 10 MOSAN BEL 2:44.03 552 37.43 41.31 42.41 42.88
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 7 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
09/11/2024 - 18:15 Results Finals
BR_25m 21.22 Timmers Pieter BRABO Glasgow (GBR) 06/12/2019

Rank YB Inschr. Time

Final A
1. Sefl Jan 90 CZE CZE 22.18 22.00
2. Van Hooydonck Vincent 07 BRABO BEL 22.67 22.48
3. Trampitsch Alexander 99 ASVLI AUT 22.25 22.50
4. Vansieleghem Killian 05 BZK BEL 22.96 22.71
5. Thijs Thomas 97 ZGEEL BEL 22.78 22.74
6. Lammens Seppe 07 BRABO BEL 23.02 22.88
7. Martens Noah 00 BRABO BEL 23.21 23.02
8. Mulkens Bavo 04 TRUST BEL 23.28 23.39

Final B
9. Deolet Timothy 95 MEGA BEL 23.70 23.42

10. Waerniers Bere 08 TZT BEL 23.29 23.55
11. Druant Andreas 06 ZB BEL 23.51 23.64

Janssens Renzo 02 BRABO BEL 23.68 23.64
13. Van Egdom Wout 08 ZN BEL 23.60 23.73
14. Mees Brent 03 SCZ BEL 23.76 23.78
15. Mees Ruben 06 SCZ BEL 23.78 24.05
16. Van Hoey Billiet Alexander 09 STW BEL 23.66 24.24
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
09/11/2024 - 18:21 Results Finals
BR_25m 26.61 Vanotterdijk Roos DMB Drachten (NED) 19/10/2024

Rank YB Inschr. Time

Final A
1. Vanotterdijk Roos 05 DMB BEL 27.08 26.62
2. Nabojcenko Daryna 02 UAPS CZE 26.78 26.72
3. Janickova Barbora 00 CZE CZE 27.13 26.95
4. Broeckaert Noor 07 BRABO BEL 28.67 28.15
5. Delcommune Zinke 05 KAZS BEL 28.44 28.92
6. Vanhauwaert Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 29.13 29.01
7. Ramael Maaike 96 GBZ BEL 29.10 29.25
8. Mattheeuws Lie 05 MEGA BEL 29.16 29.50

Final B
9. Vanheuverbeke Marthe 05 MEGA BEL 29.26 29.13

10. Michiels Nore 08 TSZ BEL 29.78 29.69
11. Wouters Briana 06 KAZS BEL 29.88 29.75
12. Gillet Erynn 09 MOSANBEL 29.71 29.79
13. Labasse Clemence 07 ESN BEL 29.69 29.99

Nazaruk Nicole 09 STZ BEL 30.07 29.99
15. Durez Laure 06 ENLN BEL 29.47 30.14
16. Goethals Hilkje 95 MEGA BEL 30.18 30.19
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
09/11/2024 - 18:33 Results Finals
BR_25m 51.76 Marcourt Alexandre STT Amsterdam (NED) 04/07/2021

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

Final A
1. Franta Tomas 98 CZE SLCHO 51.45 24.81 26.64
2. Cejka Jan 01 CZE CZE 51.49 25.12 26.37
3. Franckx Stan 02 BEL TRUST 52.67 25.49 27.18
4. Verreth Noah 05 BEL MEGA 52.70 25.50 27.20
5. Vanhecke Raphael 06 BEL LGN 54.29 26.02 28.27
6. Berges Jens 01 BEL HZA 55.25 26.03 29.22
7. Hendrickx Lander 94 BEL LAQUA 56.83 27.48 29.35
8. Van Wellen Joseph 08 BEL HOZT 57.55 27.73 29.82

Final B
9. Van Hoey Billiet A. 09 BEL STW 58.05 27.96 30.09

10. Bennani Walid 07 BEL HN 58.24 28.35 29.89
Thiebaut Noah 08 BEL STZ 58.24 27.69 30.55

12. Van Egdom Wout 08 BEL ZN 58.36 28.74 29.62
13. D'Haeseleer Briek 07 BEL DMI 58.80 28.05 30.75
14. Hessens Tristan 07 BEL MOSAN 58.85 28.91 29.94
15. Catry Arne 06 BEL ZCT 59.15 28.62 30.53
16. Sneyers Liam 08 BEL ZN 59.60 29.07 30.53
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 10 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
09/11/2024 - 18:41 Results Finals
BR_25m 56.44 Buys Kimberly BRABO Berlin (GER) 07/08/2017

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

Final A
1. Vanotterdijk Roos 05 BEL DMB 57.63 27.11 30.52
2. Zeller Pauline 07 BEL NOC 1:00.36 28.10 32.26
3. Pammer Cornelia 00 AUT UTRAU 1:00.71 27.76 32.95
4. Rozeboom Evy 06 NED NED 1:01.41 28.92 32.49
5. Rinchon Rachel 08 BEL ENLN 1:01.95 28.90 33.05
6. Dewaelheyns Niene 07 BEL TRUST 1:02.80 29.21 33.59
7. De Bont Sam 08 BEL TSZ 1:02.99 29.23 33.76
8. Maerevoet Marie 04 BEL BRABO 1:03.93 29.59 34.34

Final B
9. Van De Cloot Elina 10 BEL HOZT 1:02.84 28.20 34.64

10. D'Hooghe Elina 08 BEL MEGA 1:04.13 30.16 33.97
11. Hollebosch Noa 07 BEL MEGA 1:04.56 30.29 34.27
12. Labasse Clemence 07 BEL ESN 1:04.71 30.23 34.48
13. Gillet Maelle 09 BEL MOSAN 1:04.83 30.54 34.29
14. Ciobanu Anastasia 09 BEL DDAT 1:04.89 30.52 34.37
15. De Gyns Lilwenn 11 BEL MOSAN 1:05.22 30.23 34.99

DNS Geeroms Anke 00 BEL TSZ
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Belgian Championships OPEN Swimming 25m 2024
Gent(Sint-Amandsberg), 9 - 11/11/2024

Event 11 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
09/11/2024 - 18:49 Results Finals
BR_25m 3:37.91 Henveaux Lucas LGN Otopeni (ROU) 06/12/2023

Rank YB Inschr. Time

Final A
1. Henveaux Lucas 00 LGN BEL 3:49.35 3:37.23

50m: 24.96 24.96 150m: 1:19.72 27.51 250m: 2:14.83 27.49 350m: 3:10.19 27.55
100m: 52.21 27.25 200m: 1:47.34 27.62 300m: 2:42.64 27.81 400m: 3:37.23 27.04

2. Gomes Tiago Fonseca 07 NED NED 3:49.56 3:44.08
50m: 25.97 25.97 150m: 1:22.35 28.45 250m: 2:19.65 28.73 350m: 3:16.45 28.31

100m: 53.90 27.93 200m: 1:50.92 28.57 300m: 2:48.14 28.49 400m: 3:44.08 27.63

3. Henrionnet Tom 04 SCD FRA 3:48.48 3:48.03
50m: 25.63 25.63 150m: 1:23.35 29.21 250m: 2:21.69 29.01 350m: 3:20.02 29.16

100m: 54.14 28.51 200m: 1:52.68 29.33 300m: 2:50.86 29.17 400m: 3:48.03 28.01

4. Claerhout Bas 08 TZT BEL 3:52.32 3:48.98
50m: 26.52 26.52 150m: 1:24.31 29.24 250m: 2:22.60 29.01 350m: 3:20.69 28.93

100m: 55.07 28.55 200m: 1:53.59 29.28 300m: 2:51.76 29.16 400m: 3:48.98 28.29

5. Vanhuys Logan 97 DM BEL 3:51.80 3:49.00
50m: 26.70 26.70 150m: 1:24.98 29.19 250m: 2:22.91 28.72 350m: 3:20.78 28.95

100m: 55.79 29.09 200m: 1:54.19 29.21 300m: 2:51.83 28.92 400m: 3:49.00 28.22

6. Lovens Florentin 06 LGN BEL 3:53.60 3:51.79
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:25.61 29.27 250m: 2:24.20 29.22 350m: 3:23.07 29.47

100m: 56.34 28.86 200m: 1:54.98 29.37 300m: 2:53.60 29.40 400m: 3:51.79 28.72

7. Saive Antoine 04 LGN BEL 3:55.46 3:53.07
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:26.16 29.48 250m: 2:25.61 29.49 350m: 3:24.32 29.31

100m: 56.68 29.33 200m: 1:56.12 29.96 300m: 2:55.01 29.40 400m: 3:53.07 28.75

8. Courtois Maxime 06 LGN BEL 3:54.61 3:55.34
50m: 26.81 26.81 150m: 1:24.83 29.20 250m: 2:24.28 29.66 350m: 3:24.94 30.46

100m: 55.63 28.82 200m: 1:54.62 29.79 300m: 2:54.48 30.20 400m: 3:55.34 30.40

Final B
9. Martens Noah 00 BRABO BEL 3:59.38 3:56.77

50m: 26.16 26.16 150m: 1:23.43 28.83 250m: 2:23.79 30.23 350m: 3:25.95 31.40
100m: 54.60 28.44 200m: 1:53.56 30.13 300m: 2:54.55 30.76 400m: 3:56.77 30.82

10. Kindt Levi 07 TZT BEL 4:01.18 3:58.76
50m: 26.53 26.53 150m: 1:26.12 30.16 250m: 2:27.01 30.59 350m: 3:29.12 31.24

